LYMINGTON BOWLS CLUB BOOKING
REQUEST/CONFIRMATION 2024/2025

GREEN HIRE FRIENDLY

GREEN HIRE = ALL RINKS ARE TAKEN BY VISITORS FRIENDLY = LBC IS PLAYING ON ALL RINKS

VISITING CLUB NAME

CONTACT ADDRESS

CONTACT NAME

Tel:

email:

DAY/DATE REQD.

DAY &

PREFERRED DATE

LYMINGTON AGREED BOOKING

NUMBER OF RINKS

TYPE OF PLAY
DRESS CODE

PLAYERS, PER PERSON
MEAL - TWO COURSE

TEA AND BISCUITS

TEA, CAKES

TEA, CAKES AND SANDWICHES

NON PLAYERS, PER PERSON

MEAL - TWO COURSE

TEA AND BISCUITS

TEA, CAKES

TEA, CAKES AND SANDWICHES

The Pavilion
Avenue Road
Lymington, SO 41 9GJ

Office use
Invoice to -

Copy to Catering

OPTION 1 |OPTION 2 |OPTION 3

START TIME 2.00PM

[ ]
TRIPLES/RINKS| | mumxo[ |
GREYS/WHITES[ |

NUMBER PAYABLE

£12.00 £

£5.00 £

£8.00 £
£10.00 £

£9.00

£2.00 £

£5.00 £

£7.00 £

matchsec@lymingtonbc.co.uk

Total payable [ ]

Reception Client
| [ 1] [ 1]

THIS FORM CAN BE DOWNLOAD FROM www.lymingtonbc.co.uk


mailto:matchsec@lymingtonbc.co.uk
http://www.lymingtonbc.co.uk/

