



LYMINGTON BOWLS CLUB BOOKING REQUEST/CONFIRMATION 2024/2025

		GREEN HIRE			FRIENDLY	
GREEN HIRE = ALL RINKS ARE TAKEN BY VISITORS FRIENDLY = LBC IS PLAYING ON ALL RINKS						
VISITING CLUB NAME						
CONTACT ADDRESS						
CONTACT NAME						
Tel:			email:			
DAY/DATE REQD. DAY & PREFERRED DATE		START TIME	2.00PM	OPTION 1	OPTION 2	OPTION 3
LYMINGTON AGREED BOOI	KING			<u> </u> 		
NUMBER OF RINKS TYPE OF PLAY		TRIPLES/RINKS]]	M/L/MXD	
DRESS CODE		GREYS/WHITES]	IVI) L) IVIXD	
PLAYERS, PER PERSON MEAL - TWO COURSE TEA AND BISCUITS TEA, CAKES TEA, CAKES AND SANDWIC NON PLAYERS, PER PER MEAL - TWO COURSE TEA AND BISCUITS TEA, CAKES TEA, CAKES AND SANDWIC	<u>RSON</u>		£12.00 £5.00 £8.00 £10.00 £9.00 £2.00 £5.00 £7.00		£ £ £ £	PAYABLE
The Pavilion Avenue Road Lymington, SO 41 9GJ				matchsec@l	ymingtonbc.	co.uk
Office use Invoice to -		Total payable				
Copy to	Catering		Reception		Client	

THIS FORM CAN BE DOWNLOAD FROM www.lymingtonbc.co.uk